Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

TX Freestone 240305 Primary 6110 COUNTY RESULTS ONLY
FEBRUARY 13, 2024 Freestone County
Statistics TOTAL

Election Day Precincts Reporting 13 0f13

Precincts Complete 00of13

Precincts Partially Reported 130f13

Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting 130f13

Registered Voters - Total 0

Registered Voters - Republican Party 0

Registered Voters - Democratic Party 0

Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN 0

Ballots Cast - Total 3341

Ballots Cast - Republican Party 2,986

Ballots Cast - Demacratic Party 355

Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN 0

Ballots Cast - Blank 7

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Voter Turnout - Republican Party 0.00%

Voter Turnout - Democratic Party 0.00%

Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN 0.00%
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REP Dist Judge, 77th Judicial Dist
Vote For 1

Roy Defriend
Total Votes Cast
..Qvervotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

REP County Attorney
Vote For 1

Brian Evans

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

REP Sheriff
Vote For 1

Jeremy Shipley

Total Votes Cast

_Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

REP County Tax Assessor-Collector
Vote For 1

Daniel Max Ralstin

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

REP County Commissioner Pct 1
Vote For 1

Andy Bonner

Total Votes Cast

__ Overvotes

~ Undervotes
Contest Totals

TOTAL
2179

2,179

807
2,986

TOTAL
2,349

2,349

637
2,986

TOTAL
2,398

2,398

588
2,986

TOTAL
2,218

2,218

768
2,986

TOTAL
554

554

134
688
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REP County Commissioner Pct 3
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Lloyd Lynn Lane 622
Total Votes Cast 622
Overvotes 0
_ Undervotes 138
Contest Totals 760
REP Constable Pct 1
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Buck Bonner 581
Total Votes Cast 581
Overvotes 0
Undervotes _ 107
Contest Totals - 688
REP Constable Pct 2
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Jake Fitch R 313
Dan Ramsey 296
Total Votes Cast . 609
Overvotes 1
~ Undervotes 7
Contest Totals 701
REP Constable Pct 3
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Richard McGowan 597
Total Votes Cast 597
Overvotes - 0
~ Undervotes 163
Contest Totals ‘ 760
REP Constable Pct 4
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Ken Sessions 662
Total Votes Cast 662
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 175
Contest Totals 837
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REP County Chair
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Keith Turchi e e 1M
Total VotesCast . . 211
. QOwervotes .0
_..Undervotes 875
Contest Totals ) 2,986
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