<b>UNOFFICIAL RESULTS</b>
COUNTY RESULTS ONLY
Freestone County

Statistics	TOTAL
Election Day Precincts Reporting	13 of 13
Precincts Complete	0 of 13
Precincts Partially Reported	13 of 13
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	13 of 13
Registered Voters - Total	0
Registered Voters - Republican Party	0
Registered Voters - Democratic Party	0
Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN	0
Ballots Cast - Total	3,341
Ballots Cast - Republican Party	2,986
Ballots Cast - Democratic Party	355
Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN	0
Ballots Cast - Blank	7
Voter Turnout - Total	0.00%
Voter Turnout - Republican Party	0.00%
Voter Turnout - Democratic Party	0.00%
Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN	0.00%

# UNOFFICIAL RESULTS COUNTY RESULTS ONLY Freestone County

# REP Dist Judge, 77th Judicial Dist

Vote	<b></b> -	•

Roy Defriend	TOTAL 2.179
Total Votes Cast	
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	807
Contest Totals	2,986

#### **REP County Attorney**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Brian Evans	2,349
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	2,349
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	637
Contest Totals	2,986

#### **REP Sheriff**

Vote For 1

Vote For 1	
	TOTAL
Jeremy Shipley	2,398
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	2,398
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	588
Contest Totals	2,986

#### **REP County Tax Assessor-Collector**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Daniel Max Ralstin	2,218
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	2,218
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	768
Contest Totals	2,986

#### **REP County Commissioner Pct 1**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Andy Bonner	554
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	554
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	134
Contest Totals	688

# UNOFFICIAL RESULTS COUNTY RESULTS ONLY Freestone County

## **REP County Commissioner Pct 3**

	_	_
Vote	: For	1

Lloyd Lynn Lane	622
Total Votes Cast	622
Overvotes	,
Undervotes	138
Contest Totals	760

#### **REP Constable Pct 1**

Vote For 1

VOLE FOL I	
	TOTAL
<b>Buck Bonner</b>	581
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	581
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	107
Contest Totals	688

#### **REP Constable Pct 2**

Vote For 1

Jake Fitch	TOTAL 313
Dan Ramsey	296
Total Votes Cast	609
Overvotes	1
Undervotes	91
Contest Totals	701

### **REP Constable Pct 3**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Richard McGowan	597
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	597
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	163
Contest Totals	760

#### REP Constable Pct 4

Vote For 1	
Ken Sessions	TOTAL 662
Total Votes Cast	662
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	175
Contest Totals	837

**UNOFFICIAL RESULTS COUNTY RESULTS ONLY Freestone County** 

# **REP County Chair** Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Keith Turchi	2,111
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	2,111
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	875
Contest Totals	2,986